
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник уличный
светодиодный, 10W,
530Lm, 4000K, черный
DH301 Feron
Артикул 11670

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Feron
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4000

175-265

от -40 до +40

У1

50

1

Стекло

COB

Столб

Алюминий

1.89

105

105

600

Черный

161

161

623

Белый

Цилиндр
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